
*Vegan based on ingredients list only; possible cross contact not taken into account

GREAT MOUTHFEEL, NEUTRAL TASTE

100% PLANT-BASED CREAMER

VEGAN

GLUTEN-FREE, LACTOSE-FREE & SOY-FREE

THERE’S A NEW PLANT-BASED 
OPTION OAT THERE!

CAPRIMO OAT DRINK POWDER

Discover Caprimo Oat Drink Powder. Made with oat, it’s the sustainable dairy alternative  

your customers have been waiting for. No need for special equipment –  

you can offer up to 5 additional drinks from your vending machine right away.  

Start adding a 100% plant-based cloud in every cup.

Barry Callebaut Sweden AB
Böketoftavägen 23 • 268 77 Kågeröd • Tel. +46 (0)418 450 350  

www.caprimo.com • caprimo@barry-callebaut.com

CAPRIMO OAT DRINK POWDER
PRODUCT NUMBER: VM-85918-36V

LEGAL DENOMINATION: Oat drink powder

INGREDIENTS:
Glucose syrup, oat flour (24%), vegetable fat (coconut), 
pea protein, stabiliser (E340), anti-caking agent (E341).
May contain milk due to cross contamination.

NUTRITION DECLARATION/100 g  
(By calculation based on literature data)

Energy  
Fat
of which saturates
Carbohydrate
of which sugars
Protein
Salt

2000 kJ/480 kcal
22 g
18 g
65 g
11 g
5.6 g
0.98 g

PACKAGING:
Net weight per bag
Bags/carton 
Cartons/pallet
Cartons/layer
Layers/pallet 
Pallet (L x W xH)  
Pallet net weight 
Pallet gross weight

500 g
10
70
10
7
120 x 80 x 143 cm
350 kg
412 kg

EAN CODE BAG: 7340161402330 

EAN CODE OUTER CASE: 27340161402334 

DOSAGE:
Coffee with milk: 3-5 g/150 ml • Caffè Latte: 7-9 g/150 ml 

STORAGE:
Store in the original packaging in a cool, dry warehouse 
and away from odorous materials. Temperature should not 
exceed 25°C. Humidity should not exceed 65% RH.

SHELF LIFE:
15 months from the date of manufacture and if stored at 
recommended conditions.


